
BY‐LAWS Last Name First Name Title Agency Address City State Zip Phone  E‐mail

Chair Botsford Annie VP of Admin Serv Waco Housing Authority P.O. Box 978 Waco TX 76703 254‐752‐0324 annieb@wacopha.org

Arkansas Duncan Janet Executive Director Forrest City Housing Authority  PO Box 997  Forrest City AR 72336 870‐633‐7929 jeduncan@sbcglobal.net

Arkansas Tarlton Evalene Executive Director Poinsett County Housing Authority  1104 Elm St.  Marked Tree AR 72365 870‐358‐2990 evalene@pcha.info

Arkansas Dunegan Pat Executive Director Batesville Housing Authority  1590 E. College St.  Batesville AR 72501 870‐793‐9104 bateshous@sbcglobal.net

Kansas Sutton JoAnn Executive Director Manhattan Housing Authority PO Box 1024 Manhattan KS 66505 785.776.8588 sutton@mhaks.org

Kansas Cheney Gail Asst. Executive DirectoChanute HA 818 S Santa Fe, Suite C Chanute KS 66720 620.431.7320 gailc@chapublic.com

Kansas

Louisiana Guidry Ken Executive Director Southwest Acadia Housing Authority P.O. Box 237 Esterwood LA 70534 337‐783‐1546 guidryk@bellsouth.net

Louisiana

Louisiana

Missouri

Missouri

Missouri

New Mexico Dowdy Waymon Commissioner Eastern Regional Housing Authority P.O. Drawer 2057 Roswell NM 88202 (505) 622‐0881
New Mexico

New Mexico

Oklahoma

Oklahoma

Oklahoma

Texas Allsup Gary Executive Director Corpus Christi Housing Authority 3701 Ayers  Corpus Christi TX 78415 361‐889‐3350 gary_allsup@hacc.org

Texas  Botsford Annie Vice President of AdmWaco Housing Affiliates P.O. Box 978 Waco 76703 TX   254‐752‐0324 annieb@wacopha.org

Texas  McDade Sherri CEO Denton Housing Authority 1225 Wilson Street Denton  76205 TX   940‐383‐3039 s.mcdade@dentonhousingauthority.com


